Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 660

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: il #: 1W-17
20' of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE NE NW SW S$24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
726’ of 27/8” 85 sacks 55/8" County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 2579
SN: - Packer: - TD: 741 WeII FEL: 3970
Plugged: - Bottom Plug;- API#: 15-121-31362-00-00
Log Started: 9-8-17
Lease: Alva Schendel Completed: 9-12-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
— —
N BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
7 P Top Soil 7 56 Shale
6 8 Clay 9 57 Lime
22 30 Lime 12 583 Shaie (Limey)
5 35 Black Shale 3 506 Shale
11 46 Lime 2 598 Coal
8 54 Lime (Shaley) 2 600 Shate
19 73 Lime 8 608 Lime
3 76 Shale 3 611 Shale {Limay) (Oil sand strks) (Poor bleed)
2 78 Red Bed 12 623 Shals
13 91 Shale 4 627 Lime
7 98 Sandy Shale 4 631 Coal
17 115 Lime 8 639 Shale (Limey)
3 118 Shale 7 646 Lime {Shaley)
8 126 Sandy Shale 8 654 Shale (Limey}
7 133 Shale 2 856 Lime
15 148 Sandy Shale 3 659 Shale (Limey)
57 205 Shale 2 661 Black Shale
20 225 Lime 3 664 Coal
6 231 Shale 3 670 Shale (Limey)
2 233 Sandy Shale 1 671 Lime
8 241 Sand (water) (some shale) 5 676 Shale
12 253 Shale 1 677 Light Shate (Oil sand strks) (poor bleed)
11 264 Lime 1 678 Oil Sand (Shaley) (good bleed)
15 279 Shale 3 681 Oil Sand (some shale) (good bleed)
6 285 Lime 15 682.5 Sandy Shale (Oil sand sirks) (Limey) (poor bieed)
10 295 Lime (sandy) 1 683.5 Oil 8and (very shaley) (good bieed)
8 303 Lime 1.5 685 Qil sand (shaley) (good bleed)
22 325 Shale 2 687 Oil Sand (very shaley) (good bleed)
25 350 Lime 2 CEE) Oil Sand {very shaley) (some brown shale]{fair bleed)
3 353 Black Shale 2 891 Shale {Oil sand strks) (poor bleed)
7 360 Shaie 7 698 Sandy Shale
21 381 Lime 1D 741 Shale
4 385 Black Shale
3 388 Uime
5 393 Shaie
4 397 Lime
9 406 Shale {limey})
14 420 Shale
16 436 Sandy Shala SET SURFACE — 12:30 PM — 9/8/17
74 510 Shale CALLED IN 10:30 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
14 524 Light Shale (Limey) LONGSTRING — 726" of 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
16 540 Shale SET TIME 11:30 AM - 9/12/17
15 555 Light Shale (Limey) CALLED IN 10:32 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




